June 2021 Landscape Exhibit
Juried by John Salminen
June 10 — July 3, 2021

The Art League Award for Best in Show

Teresa Oaxaca Old Man and the Sea

The Carolyn Zakaski Memorial Watercolor Award

Ray Goodrow Saturday Morning Trucks
Honorable Mentions

Ganbaatar Choimbol Red Dance
Haejin Kim Ocean of Colors
Jinchen Han Old Oriental Town
Kay Walsh Keep on Truckin’
Allison O’Shea The Ferry Back From Monterosso
Carol Dawn Petersen A Ferry Lights the Way to Seattle
Blair Jackson Comfort
Chuck Williams Sunday Afternoon
Gloria Spellman The Cloud and the Tree
Mari Calai Zabriske Point

Artists Entered: 218 | Works Accepted: 109

*The Art League’s policy is to provide a complete exhibition for the duration of the month. We
request that purchased work remain on display through the course of the exhibit. Removal of
purchased work is at the director’s discretion.

Programming is made possible in part by the Virginia Commission for the Arts, National Endowment
for the Arts, Alexandria Commission for the Arts, and the United Way/CFC. The Art League is a non-
profit 501(c)(3) organization and all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.



ADAMS, Y.

ALAANI, K.

ALFUTH, D.

ANTICO, J.

BACHMAN, K.

BARBIERI, A.

BARROWS CASTILLO, J.

BEST GILLMANN, K.

BORGHESE, M.

BRANTLEY, J.

BROWN, M.

BROWNE, A.

BRUNINI, N.

CALAL M.

CHOIMBOL, G.

CLAYTON DAVIS, S.

COLBROTH, R.

COONCE, J.

CRAMER, D.

CYBYK, A.

DAFEIYAN, M.

DAVIES, S.

JOY IN THE WOODS

A TOWN SLEEPS AT THE POTOMAC

CABINET OF CURIOSITY NO. 15

TENEMENT

HEADING HOME

PROVENCE SKETCH

DIMENSION EN EL HORIZONTE

POINTED FIRS

ARCTIC LANDSCAPE

BY THE LIGHT OF THE MOON

CHESEPEAKE

THELMA AND MARTHA WAITING

PATH TO THE SUMMIT

ZABRISKIE POINT

RED DANCE

GIRL IN THE GREEN HAT

RAINY SCOTLAND

PATIO CAFE OF WHITE UMBRELLAS

MAGICAL SUNSET

THE TIDE WASHES AWAY

VILLAGE ROOFS

FOLLOW THE LEADER

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA

COLLAGE

ACRYLIC

OIL

ACRYLIC

OIL

DRAWING COLORED

PENCIL

FUSED AND

CASTED GLASS

MIXED MEDIA ALCOHOL INKS

WATERCOLOR

OIL

WATERCOLOR ACRYLIC, CASEIN

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

$420

$1500

$500

$1200

$975

$1150

$200

$750

$750

$550

$800

$1000

$500

$250

$2300

$750

$475

$850

$350

$175

$900

$3100



DAVIS, N. L.

DELANEY, E.

EBBOLE, G.

EGGHART, H.

FERRIER, J.

FINK, L.

FLANDERS, S.

FRAZIER, O.

GARVEY, C.

GEHRING, B.

GERALIS, R.

GOODROW, R.

GOSSELINK, M.

GREGORY, P.

GURSHMAN, N.

HAN, J.

HANES

HANFF, M.

HIPSCHEN, P.

HOLZ, L.

HOROWITZ, D.

ISKANDER, Y.

POPPIES EVERYWHERE

DOWNPOUR

FLOWERS OF HOPE

GREAT FALLS FISHER

AUTUMN HARBOR

PRIMAL SHADOWS

NATIONAL HARBOR

ROLLING LANDSCAPE

LAKE LAURA

INTO THE WOODS

OLD TOWN CHARM

SATURDAY MORNING TRUCKS

FLORIDA HOUSE

CONNECTING MEMORIES

WINTERY PATH

OLD ORIENTAL TOWN

SOUTHBOUND AT SUNSET

HUNTLEY MEADOWS

RT 26

THE CATCH

FIREWORKS RURAL VIRGINIA

TOWER

OIL

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

OIL COLD WAX

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA
COLLAGE

PHOTOGRAPHY INFRARED

OIL COLLAGE

OIL

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA ACRYLIC,
EMBROIDERY

OIL

ACRYLIC

PASTEL

WATERCOLOR

OIL

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA

$650

$1400

$250

$89

$2000

$2000

$900

$800

$150

$650

$600

$800

$250

$600

$1300

$225

$600

$700

$4500

$500

$250

$1100



JACKSON, B.

JANUS, N.

KHALSA, G.

KIM, H.

KIM, S.

KOPEC, K.

LACY, A

LAGARDE, L.

LANDERKIN, L.

LAOHAPHAN, L.

LASATER, N.

LAVOIE, C.

LEE, J.

LEE, H.

LODGE, J.

LOWERY, L.

MANN, 1.

MANN, D.

MATTHEWS, E.

MAZUMDAR, M.

MCINTIRE, S.

MCSORLEY, M.

COMFORT

PRESERVING WAIKIKI

GARDEN CLOSEUP

OCEAN OF COLORS

SUNSET AT ZION NATIONAL PARK

BLACKWATER REFUGE

LONG WAIT

CHEW CHEW

UNDERSTATED ELEGANCE

FERRY 2

ZION CACTUS

ARTIST'S PROOF DIPTYCH

BREEZY DAY

OLD

AFTER THE STORM

KEEP OFF THE DUNES

ICE ON THE POTOMAC II

LA MANCHA

GREAT FALLS AT DUSK

CORINTHIAN MONOLOGUE

THIS IS OUR STOP

ON G ST SE

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA ON BOARD

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC PASTEL, WAX

PAPER

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA LITHOGRAPH,

DRAWING

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY PHOTOMONTAGE

OIL ON LINEN

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

$400

$975

$395

$500

$300

$1900

$300

$300

$250

$160

$650

$300

$500

$300

$6500

$175

$275

$200

$17200

$210

$200

$375



MECKSTROTH, A.

MILLER, S.

MILLER, J.

MINARD, M.

MIZUUCHI, M.

MOHRMAN, K.

MOORE, R.

MURNO, H.

NEDROW, C.

O'SHEA, A.

OAXACA, T.

PETERSEN, C.

PLOCH, 1.

PUZICK, P.

RADENOVIC, A.

REA, M.

RIASATI, R.

RUBIN, S.

SABRIN, A.

SANABRIA, E

SAUNDERS, J.

SCOTT, W.

BEACH PATH, JALISCO

OPEN ROAD

ROAD TO THE CLOUDS

THE ISLAND WAS AN EXCELLENT PIVOT

SUNSET

YUNNAN RICE TERRACES

SOLOMON'S RIVER STORM

HORCANAL, THE ZIG-ZAGS OF COLOR

EL DORADO COUNTRY VINEYARD

THE FERRY BACK FROM MONTEROSSO

OLD MAN AND THE SEA

A FERRY LIGHTS THE WAY TO SEATTLE

YARD SALE

HUNTLEY MEADOWS WETLANDS

MRKOVICI

FOLLOWING THE LIGHT

COZY WINTER CABIN

DAILY WALK - SPRING

MORNING IN THE NIGHT GARDEN

HARBOR

MY IRIS GARDEN

ON THE BEACH

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

ACRYLIC GOLD LEAF,

SAND, GLASS

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

OIL ON LINEN

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

OIL ON CANVAS

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR PENCIL

WATERCOLOR

WATERCOLOR AND GRAPHITE

PHOTOGRAPHY

$860

$245

$200

$375

$400

$300

$975

$875

$205

$1400

$8000

$225

$300

$250

$364

$1500

$2400

$1600

$425

$550

$400

$295



SLOTTOW, J.

SMITH, J.

SMITH EVANS, S.

SPELLMAN, G.

STAIGER, M.

STANLEY, M.

STINE, A.

STRICKLER, S.

TOOLEY, J.

TORRES, H.

ULRICH, P.

VALDEZ, B.

WALLACE, A.

WALSH, K

WETHINGTON, H.

WIDNELL, N.

WIDNELL, K.

WILLIAMS, C.

WORRELL, 1.

YOCHUM, S.

ZAZA, A.

LEAVES ON THE GROUND IN WINTER

NEW MEXICO IMAGINED DIPTYCH

AUTUMN AT BLACKWATER

THE CLOUD AND TREE

PAPER GRAFT, VIRGA

ANDALUSIAN HILL TOWNS

NORTHEASTERN MORNING

BOWED OVER DONALDSON RUN

THE ROAD THAT KEEPS ON GOING

INDIAN SUMMER

AFTER A SUMMER STORM

WOMAN IN ISLAND LANDSCAPE II

GOLDEN LIGHT

KEEP ON TRUCKIN'

DESTINATION UNKNOWN

OLD PASSAGE

MISTY MORNINGS

SUNDAY AFTERNOON

EVENING STAR

ICELANDIC MORNING

SPIRITSCAPE CRESKILL

ACRYLIC AND INK ON

CANVAS AND

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA

ENCAUSTIC ON CRADLED

WOOD PANEL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA

WATERCOLOR

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

OIL

ACRYLIC CHARCOAL AND

PENCIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

OIL ON PANEL

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY POLAROID

$150

$800

$285

$275

$1600

$375

$950

$200

$200

$395

$450

$1200

$800

$1500

$300

$300

$300

$1400

$1500

$275

$500



	June titlepage (1)
	June Program pages

