

June 2021 Landscape Exhibit

Juried by John Salminen June 10 – July 3, 2021

The Art League Award for Best in Show

Teresa Oaxaca Old Man and the Sea

The Carolyn Zakaski Memorial Watercolor Award

Ray Goodrow Saturday Morning Trucks

Honorable Mentions

Ganbaatar Choimbol
Haejin Kim
Jinchen Han
Kay Walsh
Allison O'Shea
Carol Dawn Petersen
Blair Jackson
Chuck Williams
Gloria Spellman
Mari Calai

Red Dance
Ocean of Colors
Old Oriental Town
Keep on Truckin'
The Ferry Back From Monterosso
A Ferry Lights the Way to Seattle
Comfort
Sunday Afternoon
The Cloud and the Tree
Zabriske Point

Artists Entered: 218 | Works Accepted: 109

*The Art League's policy is to provide a complete exhibition for the duration of the month. We request that purchased work remain on display through the course of the exhibit. Removal of purchased work is at the director's discretion.

Programming is made possible in part by the Virginia Commission for the Arts, National Endowment for the Arts, Alexandria Commission for the Arts, and the United Way/CFC. The Art League is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization and all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

ADAMS, Y.	JOY IN THE WOODS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$420
ALAANI, K.	A TOWN SLEEPS AT THE POTOMAC	MIXED MEDIA	\$1500
ALFUTH, D.	CABINET OF CURIOSITY NO. 15	COLLAGE	\$500
ANTICO, J.	TENEMENT	ACRYLIC	\$1200
BACHMAN, K.	HEADING HOME	OIL	\$975
BARBIERI, A.	PROVENCE SKETCH	ACRYLIC	\$1150
BARROWS CASTILLO, J.	DIMENSION EN EL HORIZONTE	OIL	\$200
BEST GILLMANN, K.	POINTED FIRS	DRAWING COLORED PENCIL	\$750
BORGHESE, M.	ARCTIC LANDSCAPE	FUSED AND CASTED GLASS	\$750
BRANTLEY, J.	BY THE LIGHT OF THE MOON	MIXED MEDIA ALCOHOL INKS	\$550
BROWN, M.	CHESEPEAKE	WATERCOLOR	\$800
BROWNE, A.	THELMA AND MARTHA WAITING	OIL	\$1000
BRUNINI, N.	PATH TO THE SUMMIT	WATERCOLOR ACRYLIC, CASEIN	\$500
CALAI, M.	ZABRISKIE POINT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
CHOIMBOL, G.	RED DANCE	WATERCOLOR	\$2300
CLAYTON DAVIS, S.	GIRL IN THE GREEN HAT	OIL	\$750
COLBROTH, R.	RAINY SCOTLAND	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$475
COONCE, J.	PATIO CAFE OF WHITE UMBRELLAS	WATERCOLOR	\$850
CRAMER, D.	MAGICAL SUNSET	ACRYLIC	\$350
СҮВҮК, А.	THE TIDE WASHES AWAY	ACRYLIC	\$175
DAFEIYAN, M.	VILLAGE ROOFS	WATERCOLOR	\$900
DAVIES, S.	FOLLOW THE LEADER	ACRYLIC	\$3100

DAVIS, N. L.	POPPIES EVERYWHERE	OIL	\$650
DELANEY, E.	DOWNPOUR	ACRYLIC	\$1400
EBBOLE, G.	FLOWERS OF HOPE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
EGGHART, H.	GREAT FALLS FISHER	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$89
FERRIER, J.	AUTUMN HARBOR	ACRYLIC	\$2000
FINK, L.	PRIMAL SHADOWS	OIL COLD WAX	\$2000
FLANDERS, S.	NATIONAL HARBOR	WATERCOLOR	\$900
FRAZIER, O.	ROLLING LANDSCAPE	ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA COLLAGE	\$800
GARVEY, C.	LAKE LAURA	PHOTOGRAPHY INFRARED	\$150
GEHRING, B.	INTO THE WOODS	OIL COLLAGE	\$650
GERALIS, R.	OLD TOWN CHARM	OIL	\$600
GOODROW, R.	SATURDAY MORNING TRUCKS	WATERCOLOR	\$800
GOSSELINK, M.	FLORIDA HOUSE	ACRYLIC	\$250
GREGORY, P.	CONNECTING MEMORIES	MIXED MEDIA ACRYLIC, EMBROIDERY	\$600
GURSHMAN, N.	WINTERY PATH	OIL	\$1300
HAN, J.	OLD ORIENTAL TOWN	ACRYLIC	\$225
HANES	SOUTHBOUND AT SUNSET	PASTEL	\$600
HANFF, M.	HUNTLEY MEADOWS	WATERCOLOR	\$700
HIPSCHEN, P.	RT 26	OIL	\$4500
HOLZ, L.	THE CATCH	WATERCOLOR	\$500
HOROWITZ, D.	FIREWORKS RURAL VIRGINIA	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
ISKANDER, Y.	TOWER	MIXED MEDIA	\$1100

JACKSON, B.	COMFORT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$400
JANUS, N.	PRESERVING WAIKIKI	ACRYLIC	\$975
KHALSA, G.	GARDEN CLOSEUP	MIXED MEDIA ON BOARD	\$395
KIM, H.	OCEAN OF COLORS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$500
KIM, S.	SUNSET AT ZION NATIONAL PARK	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
KOPEC, K.	BLACKWATER REFUGE	OIL	\$1900
LACY, A.	LONG WAIT	WATERCOLOR	\$300
LAGARDE, L.	CHEW CHEW	ACRYLIC PASTEL, WAX PAPER	\$300
LANDERKIN, L.	UNDERSTATED ELEGANCE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
LAOHAPHAN, L.	FERRY 2	ACRYLIC	\$160
LASATER, N.	ZION CACTUS	ACRYLIC	\$650
LAVOIE, C.	ARTIST'S PROOF DIPTYCH	MIXED MEDIA LITHOGRAPH, DRAWING	\$300
LEE, J.	BREEZY DAY	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$500
LEE, H.	OLD	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
LODGE, J.	AFTER THE STORM	ACRYLIC	\$6500
LOWERY, L.	KEEP OFF THE DUNES	WATERCOLOR	\$175
MANN, J.	ICE ON THE POTOMAC II	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$275
MANN, D.	LA MANCHA	PHOTOGRAPHY PHOTOMONTAGE	\$200
MATTHEWS, E.	GREAT FALLS AT DUSK	OIL ON LINEN	\$17200
MAZUMDAR, M.	CORINTHIAN MONOLOGUE	WATERCOLOR	\$210
MCINTIRE, S.	THIS IS OUR STOP	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
MCSORLEY, M.	ON G ST SE	OIL	\$375

MECKSTROTH, A.	BEACH PATH, JALISCO	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$860
MILLER, S.	OPEN ROAD	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$245
MILLER, J.	ROAD TO THE CLOUDS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
MINARD, M.	THE ISLAND WAS AN EXCELLENT PIVOT	MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS	\$375
MIZUUCHI, M.	SUNSET	ACRYLIC	\$400
MOHRMAN, K.	YUNNAN RICE TERRACES	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
MOORE, R.	SOLOMON'S RIVER STORM	OIL	\$975
MURNO, H.	HORCANAL, THE ZIG-ZAGS OF COLOR	ACRYLIC GOLD LEAF, SAND, GLASS	\$875
NEDROW, C.	EL DORADO COUNTRY VINEYARD	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$205
O'SHEA, A.	THE FERRY BACK FROM MONTEROSSO	OIL	\$1400
OAXACA, T.	OLD MAN AND THE SEA	OIL ON LINEN	\$8000
PETERSEN, C.	A FERRY LIGHTS THE WAY TO SEATTLE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
PLOCH, J.	YARD SALE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
PUZICK, P.	HUNTLEY MEADOWS WETLANDS	WATERCOLOR	\$250
RADENOVIC, A.	MRKOVICI	ACRYLIC	\$364
REA, M.	FOLLOWING THE LIGHT	WATERCOLOR	\$1500
RIASATI, R.	COZY WINTER CABIN	OIL ON CANVAS	\$2400
RUBIN, S.	DAILY WALK - SPRING	ACRYLIC	\$1600
SABRIN, A.	MORNING IN THE NIGHT GARDEN	WATERCOLOR PENCIL	\$425
SANABRIA, E	HARBOR	WATERCOLOR	\$550
SAUNDERS, J.	MY IRIS GARDEN	WATERCOLOR AND GRAPHITE	\$400
SCOTT, W.	ON THE BEACH	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$295

SLOTTOW, J.	LEAVES ON THE GROUND IN WINTER	ACRYLIC AND INK ON CANVAS AND	\$150
SMITH, J.	NEW MEXICO IMAGINED DIPTYCH	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$800
SMITH EVANS, S.	AUTUMN AT BLACKWATER	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$285
SPELLMAN, G.	THE CLOUD AND TREE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$275
STAIGER, M.	PAPER GRAFT, VIRGA	ACRYLIC	\$1600
STANLEY, M.	ANDALUSIAN HILL TOWNS	MIXED MEDIA	\$375
STINE, A.	NORTHEASTERN MORNING	ENCAUSTIC ON CRADLED WOOD PANEL	\$950
STRICKLER, S.	BOWED OVER DONALDSON RUN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
TOOLEY, J.	THE ROAD THAT KEEPS ON GOING	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
TORRES , H.	INDIAN SUMMER	ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA	\$395
ULRICH, P.	AFTER A SUMMER STORM	WATERCOLOR	\$450
VALDEZ, B.	WOMAN IN ISLAND LANDSCAPE II	MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS	\$1200
WALLACE, A.	GOLDEN LIGHT	OIL	\$800
WALSH, K	KEEP ON TRUCKIN'	ACRYLIC CHARCOAL AND PENCIL	\$1500
WETHINGTON, H.	DESTINATION UNKNOWN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
WIDNELL, N.	OLD PASSAGE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
WIDNELL, K.	MISTY MORNINGS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
WILLIAMS, C.	SUNDAY AFTERNOON	OIL	\$1400
WORRELL, J.	EVENING STAR	OIL ON PANEL	\$1500
YOCHUM, S.	ICELANDIC MORNING	OIL	\$275
ZAZA, A.	SPIRITSCAPE CRESKILL	PHOTOGRAPHY POLAROID	\$500